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Event 177: WMAS 1 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 102 Emily WALKER (Launceston City CC) 2:41.035
Half Lap 15.922 (2)

Lap 1 25.475 25.475 (2)
Lap 2 18.099 43.575 (1)
Lap 3 18.626 1:02.201 (1)
Lap 4 19.431 1:21.632 (1)
Lap 5 19.794 1:41.426 (1)
Lap 6 19.918 2:01.345 (1)
Lap 7 19.818 2:21.164 (1)
Lap 8 19.871 2:41.035 (1)

2. 101 Antonia ABBISOGNI (Bendigo and District CC) 2:54.802 +13.767
Half Lap 14.481 14.481 (1)

Lap 1 24.210 24.210 (1)
Lap 2 19.489 43.700 (2)
Lap 3 19.990 1:03.691 (2)
Lap 4 20.623 1:24.314 (2)
Lap 5 21.563 1:45.878 (2)
Lap 6 22.920 2:08.798 (2)
Lap 7 23.129 2:31.928 (2)
Lap 8 22.874 2:54.802 (2)


